SOVIET
FOREIGN
POLICY
AND
SOUTHEAST
ASIA

Leszek Buszynski

CROOM HELM
ooooooo



CONTENTS

1.

3.

4.

5.

Introduction :
On the Assessment of Foreign Policy

Priorities and Interests in Soviet
Third World Policy

The Soviet Collective Security Proposal
and ASEAN Reactions

Soviet Policy Towards ASEAN After
the Fall of Indochina

The Soviet Union and Vietnam:
Alliance Formation

The Soviet Union and Vietnam:
Alliance Consolidation

Soviet Policy Towards ASEAN After
the Vietnamese Invasion of Kampuchea

The Soviet Union and the Regional
Balance of Power

-Appendix

Soviet-ASEAN Trade 1970-1982
Bibliography

Index

40
97
150
179
210
247

269
278
294



