SOVIET FOREIGN POLICY AND SOUTHEAST ASIA

Leszek Buszynski

CROOM HELM London & Sydney

CONTENTS

	Introduction On the Assessment of Foreign Policy	1
1.	Priorities and Interests in Soviet Third World Policy	9
2.	The Soviet Collective Security Proposal and ASEAN Reactions	40
3.	Soviet Policy Towards ASEAN After the Fall of Indochina	97
4.	The Soviet Union and Vietnam: Alliance Formation	150
5.	The Soviet Union and Vietnam: Alliance Consolidation	179
6.	Soviet Policy Towards ASEAN After the Vietnamese Invasion of Kampuchea	210
7.	The Soviet Union and the Regional Balance of Power	247
	Appendix Soviet-ASEAN Trade 1970-1982	269
	Bibliography	278
	Index	294